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1 GROUPE LEMOINE - WRT 34.033 30.288 39.183 32 - - 109.77 39

2 DEFI BATICONFORT 34.215 30.249 39.210 30 0.170 0.170 109.59 33

3 DEFI BMW 33.987 30.561 39.166 45 0.210 0.040 109.55 50

4 SPEBI 1 EVO3 34.494 30.345 39.143 40 0.478 0.268 109.27 45

5 ORHES - EMC EVO3 34.346 30.369 39.604 5 0.815 0.337 108.91 42

6 GERMAN RACING TEAM EVO3 34.555 30.634 39.149 27 0.834 0.019 108.89 54

7 TFE 1 34.483 30.708 39.506 46 1.193 0.359 108.52 50

8 PVI - WRT 34.534 30.649 39.754 5 1.433 0.240 108.27 50

9 TFE 2 Corporate 34.417 30.882 39.883 51 1.678 0.245 108.02 54

10 EURODATACAR 1 Corporate 34.853 30.799 39.614 26 1.762 0.084 107.93 45

11 ORHES - PIZZA DEL ARTE Corporate 34.646 30.871 39.921 53 1.934 0.172 107.76 57

12 SPI EVO3 35.035 30.999 39.562 34 2.092 0.158 107.6 45

13 PHD RACING 34.729 31.000 39.886 47 2.111 0.019 107.58 56

14 MAC DO - SKR EVO3 34.906 30.802 39.911 22 2.115 0.004 107.57 41

15 EURODATACAR 2 Corporate 34.651 31.004 40.059 41 2.210 0.095 107.47 53

16 LES FRERES PETARDS 34.782 31.149 39.815 9 2.242 0.032 107.44 18

17 S-TEAM - ZOSH 34.720 31.283 39.778 31 2.277 0.035 107.41 34

18 Vé-Ri-One RKM 34.720 30.973 40.197 33 2.386 0.109 107.3 43

19 RKM COMPETITION 2 34.730 30.981 40.208 29 2.415 0.029 107.27 39

20 EAGLE DRIVER 34.865 31.240 39.985 51 2.586 0.171 107.09 54

21 UNIGHTED EVO3 35.031 31.100 40.023 1 2.650 0.064 107.03 3

22 PP 81 34.860 31.307 40.094 51 2.757 0.107 106.92 57

23 DEFI 1 35.039 31.233 40.012 47 2.780 0.023 106.9 54

24 DEFI 2 35.349 31.226 39.718 29 2.789 0.009 106.89 55

25 ORHES - SYSTEMIC EVO3 35.073 31.039 40.199 51 2.807 0.018 106.87 56

26 ORHES - FDE Corporate 34.962 31.284 40.242 28 2.984 0.177 106.69 56

27 SPEBI 2 Corporate 35.681 31.092 40.039 4 3.308 0.324 106.37 51

28 TETRIS - SKR 35.055 31.761 40.376 39 3.688 0.380 105.99 41

29 SECOBAT 35.158 31.352 40.725 7 3.731 0.043 105.95 54

30 RKM COMPETITION 1 35.594 31.396 40.342 2 3.828 0.097 105.85 52

31 DEFI - COFIGEX 35.700 31.305 40.704 44 4.205 0.377 105.48 52

32 F2R 35.477 31.713 41.055 44 4.741 0.536 104.96 59

33 L'EQUIPE Corporate 35.997 31.682 40.594 40 4.769 0.028 104.93 42

34 FUN COX 31 36.208 31.819 41.189 26 5.712 0.943 104.03 55

35 DEFI 3 36.227 32.069 41.303 43 6.095 0.383 103.67 51

36 MTG - ZOSH 37.584 32.964 42.621 40 9.665 3.570 100.4 48
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